
HockeyHKUS - Club Panel Umpire List 2024-25

Umpire Number Last Name First Name Email Address Contact #
Registered Club

to Umpire
Club (Playing) Team (Playing)

4335 Chor Ming Yeung (Matthew) Dragons Dragons A
4338 Yeung Chok Shing (Marco) RHOBA RHOBA C
4340 Grewal Parminder grewalparminder@hotmail.com 95719038 HKCC - -
4346 Mohammad Tanveer tonytanveer56@gmail.com 92867178 Pak. Assn. Pak. Assn. B
4369 Khan Iqbal Ikhan@bonabouti.com.hk 56657236 KCC KCC D
4370 Fung Wai Lun (William) willwlf4@gmail.com 65762617 RHOBA RHOBA A
4372 Cheung Chak Tung Tony TonyC@sports-direct.com.hk 90862757 Elite Elite D
4373 Mak Kan Chong (Richard) makkanchong@gmail.com 93635212 RHOBA - -
4384 Dillon Harcharn (Billy) dillonhk@netvigator.com 91051476 - - -
4415 Dhillon Mohar Preet Singh mohar.dhillon@gmail.com 63455755 KCC KCC C
4421 Singh Jugdeep Singh Gill jsg_316@hotmail.com 65757540 - KCC B
4425 Leung Wai Luen (William) leungwailuen@gmail.com 51393221 Shaheen Shaheen A
4475 Ho King Yiu (Francis) kyho415@gmail.com 95511545 RHOBA RHOBA A
4476 Sethi Ravdeep Singh ravdeepsethi@yahoo.com.hk 96368291 KCC KCC B
4493 Kong Kin Wa (Ken) RHOBA RHOBA A
4501 Shahzad Rafaqat Shaheen Shaheen A
4524 Singh Gurcharan gurcharan _singh@mail.com 96261697 Khalsa Khalsa C
4552 Clark Alistair James ajclark1935@gmail.com 94485295 - - -
4604 Chan Tak Him Jason 10jchan@gmail.com 96822663 - Marcellin A
4613 Chang Fu Shing Vincent Sirius Sirius A
4628 Singh Udhampreet Udhampreetsingh92@gmail.com 57038420 SSSC SSSC A
4637 Ng Yat Hei (Boris) Kaitiaki Kaitiaki A
4647 Mahmood Waqas waqascityu@hotmail.com 97530615 Valley Valley A
4668 Chan Yung Hin (Jeff) yjeffchan@hotmail.com 62387294 Skyers Skyers A
4678 Singh Ranjeet SSSC SSSC B


